WITH EATON.

Transmission, Clutch,
& Fluid Bundle

18 Speed Flex Transmission 5504 595*

each

MODEL #: LAl 0-o0CRRSRIEE With $450 OPC coupon: 02

Clutch, 15.5", 2050TQ, VCT *
Damper, 7-Spring $1 249231

MODEL #: 308925-25 With $5 coupon: 0245772

CHV Delo Syntrans XE *
75W90 Pail $3 85.993

MODEL #: 223079-361C

*Must be purchased through Peterbilt Online Parts Counter with Preferred Loyalty Membership

« Genuine Eaton reman transmission
« Genuine Eaton Clutch
« Eaton approved transmission fluid

«3 Year Warranty *When purchased through OPC & installed together

SALE STARTS: 2024/03/01 / SALE ENDS: 2024/03/15

519-622-7799 Ottawa (TRP), ON 613-831-2940
705-431-7175 Stoney Creek, ON 905-643-1214
0 u r 613-657-1300 Sudbury, ON 705-222-1144
H 905-768-1300 Vittoria, ON ... 519-426-9001
Locatlons Whitby, ON ...905-665-8888
Mississauga, ON. Windsor, ON 519-737-6999

North Bay, ON 705-472-4000

Sale ends March 15, 2024




WITH EATON.

Transmission, Clutch,
& Fluid Bundle

18 Speed Flex Transmission 5424 595*

each
MODEL &: RIEOIS913E RCRN With $450 OPC coupon: 0246318

Clutch, 15.5", 2050TQ, VCT *
Damper, 7-Spring $1 249231

MODEL #: 308925-25 With $50 OPC coupon: 0245772

CHV Delo Syntrans XE *
75W90 Pail $3 63.99;31

MODEL #: CT7590-20L

*Must be purchased through Peterbilt Online Parts Counter with Preferred Loyalty Membership

« Genuine Eaton reman transmission
« Genuine Eaton Clutch
« Eaton approved transmission fluid

«3 Year Warranty *When purchased through OPC & installed together

SALE STARTS: 2024/03/01 / SALE ENDS: 2024/03/15

Estevan, SK 306-636-6320

Our Lloydminster, SK 306-825-3553
. Prince Albert (TRP), S 306-557-2067
Locatlons Regina, SK 306-789-7383
Saskatoon, SK 306-242-3411

Sale ends March 15, 2024 B’anm




DON’'T BRAKE THE BANK.
DRIVE SAFEWITH

TRP BRAKE CHAMBERS

Our

Locations

Sale ends March 15, 2024

Brake Chambers

Piggyback Kit 30/30 Caged

MODEL #: SB3030PKC

Piggyback Kit 3030 Caged Long

MODEL #: SB3030PKLC

Chamber 30/30 Combo with Clevis

MODEL #: SB3030CC

Chamber 30/30 Combo Long Stroke

MODEL #: SB3030CL

Chamber 30/30 Intraxx 365M

MODEL #: SB3030CH

- Superior power spring technology

« High quality rubber diaphragm

34593
3512
S47°3;
354°3
4743

« Backed by a full 3-year warranty for on highway applications

*With $12 preferred loyalty coupon code: M24MAR6272

SALE STARTS: 2024/03/01 / SALE ENDS: 2024/03/15

306-636-6320
306-825-3553
306-557-2067
306-789-7383
.306-242-3411
519-622-7799

Estevan, SK
Lloydminster, SK
Prince Albert (TRP), SK
Regina, SK

Saskatoon, SK..

705-431-7175
613-657-1300
905-768-1300
519-686-1000
...905-268-2000
705-472-4000

Barrie, ON
Cardinal, ON
Hagersville, ON
London, ON
Mississauga, ON ...
North Bay, ON

613-831-2940
905-643-1214
705-222-1144
519-426-9001
...905-665-8888
519-737-6999

Ottawa (TRP), ON
Stoney Creek, ON
Sudbury, ON
Vittoria, ON
Whitby, ON...
Windsor, ON

Brandt




